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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 9
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 11:56:51

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 841

Tatarkin Ivan
57

700

0

700

FIDE pent +/- 0,0

Oukn 5

MecTo 54

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 34187488

[og poxaeHus 2005

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®E[. |Oukn Pes.

1 [56| 137 |[Lapygin Vladislav 600|RUS 1 |1 (6en.)
2 3 4 Smolin Alex 900|RUS 6 |0 (4epH.)
3 |47 | 131 |Kalita Daniil 600|RUS 4 |1 (6en.)
4 [18 13  [Kulik Artur 800|RUS | 6,5 |0 (4epH.)
5 |43| 129 [Gvaramia Zaali 700|RUS 4 |1 (6en.)
6 [22 11  [Khabibullin Kamil 800|RUS 5 |1 (4epH.)
7 |15 10 [Karlov Egor 1485|RUS | 6,5 |0 (4epH.)
8 [33| 154 |Stolyarov Egor 700|RUS 5 |0 (6en.)
9 42| 138 |Leshkasheli Revaz 600|RUS 4 |1 (4epH.)
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